
Appraisal Management Company Contacts

Arivs

Clarity AMC

Class Valuation

Equity Solutions

Appraiser Vendor

Collateral Management

Equity Valuation Partners 

Guideline AMC

Settlement One

Property Sciences AMC

Market Valuation Services

Trilateral Appraisal Management, LLC

Triserv Appraisal Management Solutions

Chris Roberts
chris@arivs.com
www.arivs.com

Rick Davis
rdavis@esusa.net
www.esusa.net

Jason Bennet
jb@clarityamc.com
www.clarityamc.com

Ceciley Martiniere
251-923-0124
www.yourevp.com

First-Class Team
firstclass-east@classvaluation.com
www.classvaluation.com

Becky Epperson
bepperson@appraiservendor.com
www.appraiservendor.com

Jessica Massad
jessica@collateralmanagement.org
www.collateralmanagement.org

Bo Hussung
bo@triservllc.com
Joe Bryant
jbryant@triservllc.com
www.triservllc.com

Donna Stephens
dstephens@mvsvc.com
www.mvsdelivers.com

Julie Klein
jklein@guidelineamc.com
www.GuidelineAMC.com

Khaira Wilson
Khaira.Wilson@propsci.com
www.propsci.com

D. Jae Davenport, President
jae@trilateral-amc.com
www.trilateral-amc.com

Kelly Taylor
ktaylor@settlementone.com
www.settlementone.com/valuation-
solutions/amc-solutions/


